

2019 Major Public Funding

California Department of Public Health California Governor's Office of Emergency Services Central Valley Against Human Trafficking Central Valley Regional Center Cities of Porterville, Visalia, and Tulare Cutler-Orosi Joint Unified School District Emergency Food and Shelter Program First 5 Tulare County Mental Health Services Act—Prop. 63 Superior Court of Tulare County—Access to Visitation Tulare County Health & Human Services Agency Tulare County Probation Department Tulare County Sheriff's Office U.S. Department of Housing & Urban Development U.S. Department of Justice, Office for Victims of Crime U.S. Department of Justice, Office on Violence Against Women